
Pool A Pool B

Miami Childress

River Road Sanford-Fritch

West Texas Spearman

Wheeler

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

12:00 PM Fieldhouse Gym

10:30 AM 2nd Pool A (E2) vs 2nd Pool B (E4) Event Center

1:30 PM Event Center

Team listed first is home and wears white

Parenthesis: (Dressing Room Assignments)

Event Center

E2

E4

Fieldhouse Gym

F6

F8

3rd Pool A (F5) vs 3rd Pool B (F7)

Wheeler  (E2) vs River Road  (E4)

West Texas Comanche Invitational Tournament

December 12-14, 2019

Boys

Thursday, December 12, 2019

Miami  (E2) vs River Road (E4)

Spearman (E2) vs Sanford-Fritch (E4)

Childress (E1) vs Spearman (E3)

West Texas  (E2) vs Wheeler (E4)

Saturday, December 14, 2019

West Texas  (E2) vs River Road (E4)

Childress  (E2) vs Sanford-Fritch (E4)

Friday, December 13, 2019

Wheeler  (E2) vs Miami (E4)

West Texas  (E2) vs Miami (E4)

Visitor Boys

JV Home Girls

Visitor Boys

Varsity Home Boys

1st Pool A (E2) vs 1st Pool B (E4)


