West Texas Comanche Invitational Tournament December 12-14, 2019 Boys

Pool A	Pool B
Miami	Childress
River Road	Sanford-Fritch
West Texas	Spearman
Wheeler	

Thursday, December 12, 2019

9:00 AM	Spearman (E2) vs Sanford-Fritch (E4)
12:00 PM	Miami (E2) vs River Road (E4)
3:00 PM	Childress (E2) vs Sanford-Fritch (E4)
6:00 PM	West Texas (E2) vs Wheeler (E4)

Friday, December 13, 2019

9:00 AM	West Texas (E2) vs Miami (E4)
12:00 PM	Wheeler (E2) vs Miami (E4)
3:00 PM	Wheeler (E2) vs River Road (E4)
6:00 PM	West Texas (E2) vs River Road (E4)
7:30 PM	Childress (E1) vs Spearman (E3)

Saturday, December 14, 2019

12:00 PM	3rd Pool A (F5) vs 3rd Pool B (F7)	Fieldhouse Gym
10:30 AM	2nd Pool A (E2) vs 2nd Pool B (E4)	Event Center
1:30 PM	1st Pool A (E2) vs 1st Pool B (E4)	Event Center

Team listed first is home and wears white Parenthesis: (Dressing Room Assignments)

Event Center

Varsity Home Boys E2

Visitor Boys E4

Fieldhouse Gym

JV Home Girls F6 Visitor Boys F8